

BriSCA Micro Stock Cars

SPARE PARTS LIST

As at 01/02/2018



CODE	DESCRIPTION	Retail Price inc. VAT
101	1/2 Rose Joint	£4.50
102	1/2 Rose Joint Nut	£0.50
103	3/4 Rose Joint RH Nut	£1.00
104	3/4 Rose Joint	£7.00
105	3/8 Rose Joint LH	£4.00
106	3/8 Rose Joint Nut LH	£0.50
107	3/8 Rose Joint Nut RH	£0.50
108	3/8 Rose Joint RH	£4.00
109	3/8 Welded Rose Joint	£7.50
110	3/8 Threaded Insert LH	£2.00
111	3/8 Threaded Insert RH	£2.00
112	75 Jet	£11.00
113	Air Filter	£5.00
114	Air Housing with built in filter	£15.00
115	Air Housing with replacement filter	£20.00
116	Battery YTX9	£30.00
117	Bonnet Clips (pair)	£8.50
118	Brake Disc	£55.00
119	Break Disc Carrier	£30.00
120	Brake Hose	£28.00
121	Brake Calliper	£20.00
122	Brake Fluid Reservoir	£7.00
123	Brake Master Cylinder	£15.00
124	Carburetor with Jet/Emulsion Tube	£30.00
125	Carburetor Gasket set	£8.00
126	Chain (made to length)	£18.50
127	Clutch	£46.00
128	Clutch Complete Assembly with bearings/pulley	£95.00
129	Coil	£15.00
130	Drive Belt	£20.00
131	Electric Start Engine Sealed	£420.00
132	Engine Dyno Test and Sealing	£115.00
133	Engine Courier	£21.00
134	Front Bearing	£2.50
135	Front Hub Less Bearing	£25.00
136	Harness	£64.00
137	Ignition Switch	£12.00
138	Keyway	£4.00
139	Petrol cap with non-return valve	£15.00
140	Pillow Block Bearing (for clutch shaft)	£10.00
141	Pulley 22 teeth	£9.00
142	Pulley Tapered Centre 20mm	£5.00
143	Pulley Tapered Centre 3/4"	£5.00
144	Pulley Tapered Centre 19mm	£5.00
145	Rear Axle Bearing	£15.00
146	Rear Axle Complete including hubs, bearings, sɤ	£300.00
147	Rear Hub	£37.50

CODE	DESCRIPTION	Retail Price inc. VAT
150	Seat - Ultrashield Junior with cover	£310.00
151	Spark Plug	£5.00
152	Sprocket	£25.00
181	Sprocket Carrier	£30.00
182	Sprocket & Carrier Complete (Bolted)	£65.00
155	Steering Rack	£155.00
156	Steering Wheel	£35.00
157	Steering Wheel Boss Single Pin	£22.00
158	Steering Wheel Boss Deluxe Splined	£45.00
159	Starter Motor	£60.00
160	Throttle Cable	£8.00
153	Throttle Linkage Spring	£5.00
154	Tyre	£30.00
163	Uprated Leaf Spring Wheel Guards Pair	TBC
164	Valve Spring	£9.00
165	Wheel & Tyre Complete	£60.00
166	Wheel Rim	£30.00

FABRICATED PARTS

CODE	DESCRIPTION	Retail Price no VAT
170	Battery Tray	£10.00
171	Bonnet (without clips)	£60.00
172	Bonnet Flared Sides - fitted	£60.00
173	Bonnet Hoop (steel frame at front)	£15.00
174	Bonnet Scoop - fitted	£60.00
175	Bumper - Front	£50.00
176	Bumper - Rear	£50.00
177	Cab Side Panel (pair)	£60.00
178	Chain Guard	£30.00
179	Clutch base plate	£10.00
180	Clutch Shaft	£20.00
181	Exhaust complete	£30.00
182	Front Axle	£40.00
183	Guard for drive belt	£60.00
184	Panels	£140.00
185	Panels top of nerf rail (pair)	£60.00
186	Panels/Framework Nerf Rail Side Pod (pair)	£70.00
187	Rear Axle	£45.00
188	Seat Mountings	£20.00
189	Steering Arm	£10.00
190	Steering Column	£10.00
191	Steering Upright	£20.00
192	Wheel Guards Pair (standard)	£15.00
193	Wing F2 type	£175.00
194	Wing Standard	£75.00
195	Wing Shale Type	TBC
196	Wiring Loom	£15.00

To order spares parts
 Contact Ben Sealy on 07826 066487
 Email MicroF2@BriSCAF2.com